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NOTE:

ST/PC MM CONNECTOR

BOOT COLOR : BLACK

TEXT PRINTING :

ST/PC MM CONNECTOR

ACT Premium Multi mode Fiber Optic Patch cable 62.5/125 um, OM1, PVC, E222963 (UL) c(UL)

1. INSERTION LOSS < 0.3dB.
2. OPERATION TEMP: -25°C TO +80°C, 5 CYCLES.
3. DURABILITY: 500 CYCLES.
4. VIBRATION: 10 TO 55 Hz 1.5mm DOUBLE AMPLITUDE.
5. TENSILE STRENGH: 10Kg.
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BOOT COLOR : BLACK
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Kymmxxxxx

]

BOOT COLOR : RED

BIX Fiver Optical Patch

SEE TABLE "DESCRIPTION 1"—s Model: xxxxx -XXXxxx

Lot number;
PoNOL—

XTX XXX XX

Performance: (@23°C) A=850/1310+20nm

ST/PC to ST/PC Duplex Multimode 62.5/125, OM1, ®3.0mm *M-RoHS

cord

XXXXXX

N-SEE TABLE "DESCRIPTION 2"

6. PACKING: :
ROUND CABLE METHOD SEE "DETAIL A" Serial No Insertion Loss 5 0308
BAG TYPE QTY LABEL . 850nm 13100m
1 CABLE WITH ] ] Kymmoooo |_E.
SMALL | POLYBAG TEST CARD | SEE "DETAIL C c
MEDIUM| POLYBAG 5 CABLES NONE Prepared By: Date:
LARGE | POLYBAG ALL NONE . DETAIL C
EACH LARGE POLYBAG IN AN OUTER CARTON 1"(25.0)
RL1005 5 16.4'(5000) | 112205-RL1005 | 8716065170757
Kymmxxxxx = RL1003 3 9.84'(3000) 112203-RL1003 8716065170740
VELCRO TIE 1 m\ RL1002 2 6.56'(2000) | 112202-RL1002 | 8716065170733
N RL1001 1 | 3.28(1000) | 112201-RL1001 | 8716065170726
W - PARTNO. | * L DESCRIPTION 1 | DESCRIPTION 2
=) CUSTOMER APPROVAL: DATE:
DETAIL B hn
DETAIL A y: Year; mm: Month
Xxxxxx: Serial Number UNIT: TITLE:
@m_v Inches[mm] PATCHCORD ST-ST MULTIMODE
3 4PCS ST DUST COVER, CLEAR. DRAWN BY o DATE DUPLEX 62.5/125, OM1, 3.0mm, ORANGE.
2 |2sETS CONNECTOR: ST/PC MM, WITH 3.0mm BLACK & RED BOOT. R anerine | 200771073 _reystover CUSTOWER PART NO.
1 [1pPC CABLE: MULTIMODE, 62.5/125um, 3.0mm ZIPCORD, OFNR, ORANGE JACKET. RL100
Y S BRAWING NO. Ref, WO REV.
ITEM| QTY PART NO. DESCRIPTION PK709001 B
PART LIST SAE BY DATE TRENDEX PART NO.




